
$1,482.11

$1,189.70

$4,756.15

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$3,521.30Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$7,427.96Subtotal

Total $10,949.26



$390.53

$1,121.65

$1,820.18

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$460.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,332.36Subtotal

Total $3,792.36

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-17 January Cellular Tablet  7.05

01-31-17 January Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

02-22-17 February Cellular Tablet  20.03

02-28-17 February Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

03-22-17 March Cellular Tablet  12.68

03-31-17 March Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

 173.26Cellular Total

Mileage

01-13-17 Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Meeting (Killam, AB)  156.48

01-20-17 TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Association Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  3.35

02-10-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

 167.60Mileage Total

Office Phone

01-27-17 January Office Phone  8.49

02-28-17 February Office Phone  8.52

03-30-17 March Office Phone  9.00

 26.01Office Phone Total

Postage

01-24-17 January Postage  1.19

 1.19Postage Total

Printing

01-31-17 January Printing  8.44

02-28-17 February Printing  8.17

03-30-17 March Printing  5.86

 22.47Printing Total

 390.53
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Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

 390.53Business Expenses Total

Page 2 of 619-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Professional Development

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association 2017 Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 7 - 8, 2017

Parking

03-07-17 Parking  19.05

03-08-17 Parking  19.05

 38.10Parking Total

Registration

02-14-17 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 113.10Alberta Urban Municipalities Association 2017 Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | 
March 7 - 8, 2017 Total

Alberta Horse Conference | Sherwood Park, AB | January 13 - 15, 2017

Registration

01-13-17 Registration  190.00

 190.00Registration Total

 190.00Alberta Horse Conference | Sherwood Park, AB | January 13 - 15, 2017 Total

Agricultural Service Board Provincial Conference | Edmonton, AB | January 24 - 27, 2017

Accomodation

12-27-16 Westin Edmonton Hotel  195.23

 195.23Accomodation Total

Mileage

01-24-17 Out of County  16.66

01-27-17 Out of County  16.66

 33.32Mileage Total

Registration

01-18-17 Registration  590.00

 590.00Registration Total

 818.55Agricultural Service Board Provincial Conference | Edmonton, AB | January 24 - 27, 2017 
Total

 1,121.65Professional Development Total

Page 3 of 619-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

01-01-17 Donuts for New Year's Eve street clearing crew  17.98

01-30-17 Josephburg Minor Hockey Association trophy sponsorship  256.50

02-12-17 Donuts for 4H Club  17.98

02-22-17 Silver sponsorship package for the Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County fundraising dinner 
(March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)

 55.55

 348.01Donations Total

Mileage

01-05-17 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

01-10-17 Edmonton Economic IMPACT Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  16.66

01-11-17 Budget discussion with Minister Joe Ceci (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

01-18-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Industry Insights and Stakeholder Reception (Edmonton, 
AB)

 18.17

01-19-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  17.16

01-29-17 Bison Blessing Ceremony (Elk Island National Park, AB)  11.43

02-01-17 Fort Saskatchewan State of the City Address (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

02-02-17 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

02-03-17 St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (St. Albert, AB)  36.85

02-09-17 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

 139.12Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-24-17 Ward Five Newsletter  109.70

01-31-17 January eNewsletter Fee  6.25

01-31-17 Ward Five Newsletter Graphic Design  300.00

02-28-17 Ward Five Mailout Postage  49.20

03-08-17 February and March eNewsletter Fee  12.50

 477.65Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-06-17 Sympathy gift  15.87

 15.87Other Total

Parking

01-10-17 Edmonton Economic IMPACT Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  14.29

 14.29Parking Total

Registration

01-17-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan State of the City Address (February 1; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  23.81

01-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

02-17-17 Ticket to the Bruderheim Mayor's Supper (March 10; Bruderheim, AB)  40.00

02-22-17 Two tickets to the Fort Saskatchewan Ducks Unlimited Banquet (April 7; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  120.00

03-04-17 Six tickets to 53rd Annual Wild Game Banquet and Trophy Ball (March 4; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  240.00

03-09-17 Ticket to the Redwater Mayor's Breakfast (April 7; Redwater, AB)  19.05

03-14-17 Two tickets to the Fort Saskatchewan Boys and Girls Club Fundraiser (April 29; Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 130.00

03-22-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (Febraury 15; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

11-17-16 Ticket to the Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon (January 
19; Edmonton, AB)

 150.00

12-20-16 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (February 8; St. Albert, AB)  52.38

 825.24Registration Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

 1,820.18

 1,820.18Public Relations Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Registration

01-31-17 Registration  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 460.00Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

 460.00Corporate Activities Total
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$524.75

$40.94

$2,108.95

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,864.04Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,674.64Subtotal

Total $4,538.68

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-22-17 April Cellular Tablet  10.87

04-30-17 April Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

05-22-17 May Cellular Tablet  7.85

05-25-17 May Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

06-22-17 June Cellular Tablet  13.41

06-26-17 June Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

 165.63Cellular Total

Membership Fees

04-19-17 Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association Annual Membership  35.00

 35.00Membership Fees Total

Mileage

03-03-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland and Metro Edmonton Economic Development Board of Directors 
Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)

 7.62

03-10-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Board Presentation (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

03-13-17 Fort Air Partnership Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

03-16-17 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Annual General Meeting (Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 7.62

04-10-17 Facilitated Growth Plan Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

04-12-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Tour (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

04-13-17 MEG Energy Christina Lake Site Tour (Leduc, AB)  113.07

04-24-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Gibbons Tour Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

04-29-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Gibbons Tour and Dinner (Gibbons, AB)  42.90

 209.31Mileage Total

Office Phone

04-30-17 April Office Phone  9.07

05-31-17 May Office Phone  9.06

06-30-17 June Office Phone  9.07

 27.20Office Phone Total

Other
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Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

03-20-17 Laptop bag  16.00

06-06-17 Certificate frame for office  14.99

06-16-17 Employee identification card replacement  8.00

 38.99Other Total

Parking

04-14-17 MEG Energy Christina Lake Site Tour (Leduc, AB)  14.29

 14.29Parking Total

Printing

04-28-17 April Printing  6.92

05-29-17 May Printing  1.60

06-28-17 June Printing  25.81

 34.33Printing Total

 524.75

 524.75Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Professional Development

Mileage

03-09-17 Incident Command System 100 Course (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

 7.62Mileage Total

 7.62

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 7 - 8, 2017

Mileage

03-07-17 Out of County  16.66

03-08-17 Out of County  16.66

 33.32Mileage Total

 33.32Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 7 
- 8, 2017 Total

 40.94professional Development Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

02-06-17 Trophy for the Fort Saskatchewan Fish and Game Association Largest Non-Current Big Game  50.00

 50.00Donations Total

Meals

03-27-17 Resident Meeting  34.95

04-06-17 Resident Meeting  62.05

 97.00Meals Total

Mileage

03-10-17 Bruderheim Mayor's Supper (Bruderheim, AB)  15.09

03-11-17 Chipman Players Community Dinner Theater (Chipman, AB)  65.62

03-23-17 Fort Saskatchewan Bridge Twinning Announcement (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

04-07-17 Redwater Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (Redwater, AB)  54.36

04-09-17 Vimy Ridge Centennial (Tofield, AB)  129.22

04-18-17 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

04-21-17 Fort Saskatchewan Trade Fair (April 21-23; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  22.86

04-29-17 Boys and Girls Club of Fort Saskatchewan Hawaiian Luau Gala (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

 310.01Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

05-08-17 April eNewsletter Fee  6.25

05-31-17 May eNewsletter Fee  6.25

06-30-17 June eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

04-17-17 Volunteer gifts for Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 30; Ardrossan, AB)  229.17

04-30-17 Strathcona County volunteer pins for Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 30; Ardrossan, AB)  104.18

 333.35Other Total

Promotional Items

03-10-17 One handmade wooden airplane  100.00

06-05-17 (24) Mighty mugs  856.18

 956.18Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-29-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (April 20; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

04-19-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (May 3; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  23.81

04-26-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.00

04-27-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (March 15; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-16-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (April 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  50.00

05-29-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (June 7; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  23.81

05-30-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (June 15; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

06-07-17 Ticket to the MEG Energy Golf Tournament Barbeque (July 17; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  50.00

08-11-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County 13th Annual Mayor's Golf Classic Barbeque (August 11; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 40.00

 343.66Registration Total

 2,108.95
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Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

 2,108.95Public Relations Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Mileage

03-21-17 Out of County  16.66

03-22-17 Out of County  16.66

 33.32Mileage Total

Parking

03-21-17 Parking  16.67

 16.67Parking Total

 49.99Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Accomodation

02-25-17 The Westin Ottawa  279.34

 279.34Accomodation Total

Registration

02-09-17 Registration  896.40

 896.40Registration Total

Travel

02-13-17 Flight  528.31

06-04-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

06-04-17 Seat Selection Fee  85.00

 638.31Travel Total

 1,814.05Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 1,864.04Corporate Activities Total
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$516.38

$0.00

$712.02

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,197.26Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,228.40Subtotal

Total $2,425.66

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-22-17 July Cellular Tablet  11.68

07-31-17 July Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

08-22-17 August Cellular Tablet  8.59

08-31-17 August Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

09-22-17 September Cellular Tablet  10.11

09-30-17 September Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

 163.88Cellular Total

Meals

06-16-17 Working Lunch with Members of the Alberta Industrial Heartland Association  50.53

06-23-17 Working Lunch with the Executive Director of the Sherwood Park & District Chamber of Commerce  28.78

 79.31Meals Total

Mileage

05-01-17 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Preparedness Event (Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 25.87

05-05-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.87

05-08-17 Fort Air Partnership Annual General Meeting and Vision 2030 Discussion (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.87

05-12-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Presentation (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.87

06-14-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Presentation (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.87

06-16-17 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.87

06-19-17 Facilitated Growth Plan Discussions Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.87

07-17-17 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association Business Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  10.60

08-18-17 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association Strategic Review (Edmonton, AB)  24.73

 216.42Mileage Total

Office Phone

07-31-17 July Office Phone  9.09

08-31-17 August Office Phone  9.10

09-30-17 September Office Phone  9.05

 27.24Office Phone Total

Office Supplies
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Ward Five Paul Smith
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

07-21-17 (250) Business Cards  13.33

 13.33Office Supplies Total

Printing

07-31-17 July Printing  5.16

08-31-17 August Printing  9.55

09-30-17 September Printing  1.49

 16.20Printing Total

 516.38

 516.38Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

06-03-17 Belt for Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association  32.40

08-22-17 September Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Meeting Sponsorship  200.00

 232.40Donations Total

Meals

07-25-17 Resident Meeting regarding Cannabis Facility  75.56

08-10-17 Lunch Meeting with Shell  47.00

 122.56Meals Total

Mileage

06-22-17 Battle River Rural Electrification Association Annual General Meeting (Camrose, AB)  81.87

07-01-17 Elks Canada Day Parade and Barbeque (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.92

07-14-17 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber on Tap (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.92

07-27-17 Bruderheim Seniors' Potluck Dinner (Bruderheim, AB)  15.24

08-10-17 Lunch Meeting with Shell (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.92

08-12-17 Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association Road Trip (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.92

 128.79Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

08-16-17 July eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

06-11-17 Two tickets to the Rhubarb Hootenanny! (June 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

06-16-17 Ticket to the RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament Barbeque (July 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  35.00

07-26-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (June 21; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

08-31-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (September 21; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

09-12-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Community Hospital Foundation Harvest Ball Recognition Dinner 
(October 14; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)

 75.00

 222.02Registration Total

 712.02

 712.02Public Relations Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Parking

03-22-17 Parking  19.05

 19.05Parking Total

 19.05Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Accomodation

06-05-17 The Westin Ottawa  788.58

 788.58Accomodation Total

Meals

06-01-17 Dinner  41.79

06-03-17 Lunch  80.97

06-04-17 Dinner  72.51

06-05-17 Lunch  39.56

 234.83Meals Total

Mileage

06-01-17 Out of County  38.76

 38.76Mileage Total

Parking

06-05-17 Parking  44.61

 44.61Parking Total

Taxi

06-01-17 Taxi  38.10

06-05-17 Taxi  33.33

 71.43Taxi Total

 1,178.21Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 1,197.26Corporate Activities Total
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$50.45

$27.11

$115.00

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$192.56Subtotal

Total $192.56

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-23-17 October Cellular Phone Reimbursement  33.02

10-23-17 October Cellular Tablet  8.65

 41.67Cellular Total

Office Phone

10-23-17 October Office Phone  6.73

 6.73Office Phone Total

Printing

10-23-17 October Printing  2.05

 2.05Printing Total

 50.45

 50.45Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Professional Development

Registration

10-06-17 Small Business Week Conference (October 16; Sherwood Park, AB)  27.11

 27.11Registration Total

 27.11

 27.11Professional Development Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Public Relations

Registration

09-25-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (October 20; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 90.00

10-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (October 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 115.00Registration Total

 115.00

 115.00Public Relations Total
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